

振动输送机、振动给料输送机、振机

产品名称	振动输送机、振动给料输送机、振机
公司名称	佛山市顺德区宇通达机械有限公司
价格	面议
规格参数	类型: 品牌:宇通达 型号:YTD-Z150
公司地址	佛山市顺德区大良新滘工业区鸿业路22号之八
联系电话	86-075723620605 13924560668

产品详情

加料机/振动加料机/振动给料机

I ytd-z150振动给料机vibrating feeder

*主要性能和结构特点(features):

- 用于把集聚的散装物料从储料斗中均匀连续的输送出来，常用于给链斗提升机供给物料。
- 该产品采用电磁振动原理,将物料均匀连续振动到提升机料斗里，实现自动喂料。
- 该机有经久耐用、噪音低、免维修的特点，深受客户喜爱。
- used for conveying bulk materials out from hopper, often used to supply material for z conveyor
- adopts the electromagnetic vibration principle, convey material to conveyor's hopper evenly.
- feeding automatically, · long durability, · low noise, maintenance free, · custom-made size

*技术参数(technical data)	
机型 (type)	ytd-z150
料斗容量 (hopper capacity)	150 l
输送速度 (conveying capacity)	3-7m ³ /h
电压 (voltage & frequency)	单相single-phase ac 220v/380v,50hz
功率 (power)	0.75kw
净重9n.w.)	150kg
尺寸(size)	1350mm(l)*900mm(w)*720mm(h)

公司简介company introduction

顺德宇通达机械有限公司位于广东佛山市顺德区是一家集设计、制造、销售于一体的综合性企业。公司拥有专业技术人员、工程师、和销售售后服务人员，形成一支高素质年轻化极富团队创新精神的队伍。

公司产品以食品输送设备、包装设备及自动化生产线为主。主营全自动立式包装机、卧式包装机、斗式提升机、大倾角输送机、工作平台、螺杆输送机、成品输送机、快退式输送机、其它输送机等。产品广泛适用于食品、医药、化工、饲料、玩具、五金配件等行业。产品畅销全国，并远销美国、加拿大、英国、日本、西班牙、瑞典、印尼、新西兰、澳大利亚、马来西亚、泰国等国家。 我公司始终坚持“客户第一、诚信至上”的原则，一如既往为客户提供可靠的产品，完善的服务，共同发展，共创佳绩。热诚欢迎各界朋友前来参观、考察、洽谈业务。

foshan shunde yutongda food packing machinery co., ltd is a leading company, specializing in the research,

manufacturing and marketing of packaging equipments at shunde, guangdong, china. providing complete sets of large-scale equipment, such as multi-head weigher, vertical packaging machine, horizontal packaging machine, bucket elevator, inclined conveyor, screw conveyor, finished product conveyor, fastback conveyor and working platform.

these products are widely used in foods, medicines, chemicals, feeds, toys and ironware industries, which spread over the domestic market also the oversea market, wins high reputation among america, canada, britain, japan, spain, sweden, indonesia, new zealand, australia, malaysia, thailand etc.

uphold the quality-oriented business philosophy, creative technology, first class quality and honesty on our customers, we sincerely hope that users from around the world friends, build long-term, friendly, pleasant, mutually beneficial win-win partnership!

联系人：林翎俐手机：13534585115

qq：1524932141

电话：86-757-23622525

传真：86-757-28797373

本产品的类型是加料机/振动加料机/振动给料机，品牌是宇通达，型号是YTD-Z150，额定输送能力是3-7（kg/h），输送距离是0.5（m），料斗容量是500（kg），储料箱容量是150（kg），功率是0.75（kw），外形尺寸是300（mm），重量是150（kg），适用领域是颗粒食品，产品单价是9000.00